Vendredi de l'orientation
Welkenraedt 8.9.2023
HERMATHENAE Hermathenae

SPA - BELGIQUE

ASUB
1 Julien BARBIEUX BEL  #49078# Challenge
2 Hugues BRUN FRA  #9924231+# Challenge
3 Alexandre DAUBENFELD FRA  #7211802# Challenge
4 Jean-Noél DEBEHOGNE BEL  #7590224+# Challenge
5 An DUYCK BEL  #1251959# Challenge
6 James GOSSELET BEL  #7211891# Challenge
7 Claire MUYLLAERT BEL  #1451546# Challenge
8 Pierre PARMENTIER BEL #1301922# Challenge
9 Claire SANDEVOIR FRA  #921403# Challenge
12 Adrien T'KINT BEL  #7211799# Challenge
10 Isabelle TAELEMANS BEL  #49037# Découverte
11 Philippe TAELEMANS BEL  #7805907# Challenge
13 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS BEL #1393109# Découverte
14 John WILHELMS FIN  #7901104# Challenge
Athenée
15 Romain COOLEN #0# Challenge
16 Cyril NEYKEN #0# Challenge
17 Martin VAESSEN #0# Challenge
Balise 10
18 Antoine DELCOURT BEL #1000735# Challenge
19 Philippe DOFFIGNY BEL  #8654991# Challenge
20 André LEDENT BEL #1000734# Challenge
Borasca
21 Noél NIJSTEN BEL #1414125# Challenge
22 Ruud SCHONEWILLE NED #1200367# Challenge
CO Liege
23 Livio BAGGIO BEL  #7002241+# Challenge
24 Francois BEERTEN BEL #7500653# Challenge
25 Frédéric BOVY BEL  #8090172# Challenge
26 Louise BOVY BEL  #7212090# Découverte
27 Victor BOVY BEL  #8231104# Challenge
28 Muriel BRANDT BEL #8664173# Challenge
29 Guillaume BUISSON-CHAVOT FRA  #81108844# Challenge
30 Perrine DETHIER BEL  #7002227# Challenge
31 Didier DOHOGNE BEL #7005168# Challenge
250 Guillaume EYEN BEL  #8444719# Challenge
32 Robin FAUCONNIER BEL #8518929# Challenge
33 Timour FAUCONNIER BEL #8518928# Challenge
34 Sébastien FRANCQ BEL #8518933# Challenge
35 Sébastien HALLEUX BEL  #7598070# Challenge
36 Francois HANZEN BEL #8001086# Challenge
37 Romain HANZEN BEL #49113# Découverte
38 Servais HICK BEL #8170618# Challenge
39 Véronique HOCHET FRA  #9201732# Challenge
40 Corentin HOUTERS BEL #0# Challenge
41 Marc JAMSIN BEL #7211903# Challenge
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Rosemonde LEONARD
Sophie MARTIN

Alain MAZY

Arsene MONFORT
David MONFORT
Justin MONFORT
Odile MONFORT

Jean MOXHET

Maélle MOXHET
Martinien MOXHET
Joséphine MULLER
Matthieu PHILIPPE
Francoise RENARD
Damien RIGA

Fanny TILKIN

Renaud VAN WETTER
Philippe VANDERBEMDEN

Hermathenae
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Christian BARBE
Michael BROUWIER
Victor BROUWIER
Elisabeth CANART
Didier CAVILLOT
Leslie CRETTELS
Marc CUPERS
Gelica DALON
Anne-Marie DEPAYE
Xavier FRANSSEN
Léa GILDEMEESTER
Nathan GILDEMEESTER
Yannick GILDEMEESTER
Chantal GILLES
Willy GOOSSENS
Antoine MATTART
Eric MATTART
Louise MATTART
Dominique NOEL
Camille PALM
Daphne PALM
Georges RENNOTTE

Marc ADANS-DESTER
Audrey BEBRONNE
Annette BEGHIN
Michel BORN

Jean BRICO

Martin BRICO

Maud BRICO

Marie CLOTUCHE
Christophe COLSON
Clément COLSON
Mathéo COLSON
Justine CORMAN
Jules CURTZ

Céline DEFAWEUX
Simon DELHAUSSE
Thierry FETTWEIS
Stéphanie FOSSEPREZ
Stéphanie GELISSEN
Freddy GHILAIN
Quentin GILLARD
Nathalie GRANDJEAN
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#0#
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#8664168+#
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#0#
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98 Juliane HALLEUX
99 Sophie HERZET
251 Rémi HILIGSMANN
100 Stéphanie LAMY
252 Colin LAUNOY

102 Eliott PETERS

101 Emile PETERS

103 Stéphanie PHILIPPART
104 Nathan PISCART
105 Sébastien PISCART
106 Jean-Michel SOHET
107 Didier TOMASI

108 Romane VAN LEENDERT

LOST

109 Diego BOMBAERTS
110 Didier DARIMONT

111 Bernadette GOVAERTS

112 Laura HEYMANS

OLV Eifel

113 Thomas BREDO

114 Irma COLLIENNE
115 Jonathan GROSDENT
116 Francois TONNEAU
117 Lucien TONNEAU
118 William TONNEAU
119 Elisabeth VLIEGEN

Pégase CO

120 Bernard RESIMONT

St-Jo

121 Melis AR

122 Bastien BELLEMANS
123 Eve BELLEMANS
124 Nicolas BELLEMANS
125 Jaqueline BIRON
126 Maud CHARLIER
127 Laura CORMAN

128 Darine DALI HOUCEF
129 Jeanne DELIEGE
130 Line DELNEUVILLE
131 Juliette DERECOGNE
132 Coraline DEROME
133 Lara DETRY

134 Nihad EL MAHI

135 Chloé ERNST

136 Lucas ERNST

137 Damien FRANSSEN
138 Elsa GENIS

139 Romeo GIERS

140 Guillaume GLINEUR
141 Delphine GOMEZ
142 Olivia GREGOIRE
143 Lisy HAGELSTEIN
144 Juliette HANOUL
145 Maud HICK

146 Mohamed IBA

147 Nell JOSTEN

148 Layla JOUBAS

149 Joachim KEUTGEN
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Charline LEDOUX
Juan LEDOUX
Juliette LEGAT
Clara LEJOLY
Sabine LENARTZ
Gabriel LUX
Simon MARECHAL
Victoria MIZILINA
Lena MULLENDERS
Antoine MULLER
Andrea NELLESSEN
Flavie NELLESSEN
Milan NELLESSEN
Margaux PEETERS
Giulia PERUGINI
Quentin PETITJEAN
Thomas PETITJEAN
Laly PIRENNE
Rose PIRON
Romane PIRONT
Alexis PIROT
Justine PISCART
Hugo PUELINCKX
Max REMACLE
Cleo SCEVENELS

Anne-Laure SCHONBROODT

Anaelle SCHYNS
Noah SGHIR
Didier SIMONIS
Maxime SOHET
llouna SOLHI

Quentin DE NEYER
Geneviéve NYS
Eléonore ROBINSON
Thibaut ROBINSON
Luc SANDEVOIR

08.09.2023 10:48:31

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA

#20245304#
#2221290#
#2221291#
#2221292#
#2221293#
#2221294+#
#2221295#
#2221296#
#2221297#
#2221298#
#2221299+#
#2221300+#
#2221301#
#2221302#
#2221303#
#2221304+#
#2221305#
#22213064#
#2221307#
#2221308#
#2221309+#
#1020553#
#0#

#0#

#0#

#0#

#0#

#0#

#0#

#0#

#0#

#7211793#
#7211861+#
#8031999+#
#8643983#
#8002091#

Découverte
Découverte
Découverte
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Découverte
Découverte
Découverte
Découverte
Découverte
Découverte
Challenge
Challenge
Découverte
Challenge
Challenge
Découverte
Challenge
Découverte
Découverte
Découverte
Challenge
Découverte
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.helga-o.com

